FLUORESCENT HIGH BAY
HBA
DESCRIPTION
The Alpha series is an outstanding solution for high mounting height industrial or retail applications.
The HBA optic has been optimized to provide maximum performance from either the T5 or T8 lamps.
HBA‘s high lumen package allows the benefits of fluorescent to be applied at high mounting heights
that were traditionally exclusive to H.I.D. The primary benefits include exceptional color rendering,
high system efficacy, 95% lumen maintenance, long lamp life, instant on/instant re-strike, economical

Coefficients of Utilization
Zonal Lumen Summary
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HBA-632-UNV-ISH
Series:
HBA = Alpha Series
Commercial High Bay
Number of Lamps
4 = 4 Lamps
6 = 6 Lamps
(not included)
Individual Lamp Wattage
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5/HO
Voltage
120V = 120V
277V = 277V
UNV = Universal
Voltage 120-277V
347V = 347V
480V = 480V
Ballast Starting
Method
IS = Instant Start
PS = Programmed Start
RS = Rapid Start
Ballast Factor
N = Normal
L = Low
H = High (Standard)
Ballast Type
(Blank) = T8 Electronic,
Fixed Output, THD < 10%
HP = High Efficiency T8,
Fixed Output, THD < 10%
DT = T8 Electronic, Step-
Dimming
DC = T8 Electronic,
Continuous-Dimming
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your
New Earth Lighting Representative for availability and ordering.
HBA Series
HBA-632
(2) Electronic Ballast,
High BF
(6) F32/T8/TL835 32W
T8 lamps, 3100 lumens
Spacing Criterion:
(II) 1.3 x mounting height,
() 1.3 x mounting height
Efficiency 95.9%
CandlepowerHBA-654
(2) Electronic Ballast,
High BF
(6) F54T5/841HO
54W T5 lamps
4400 lumens
Spacing criterion:
(II) 1.3 x mounting